
Vattenfall 2. osakilpailu (EP:n itäinen alue)
Ähtäri
6.8.2014

TULOKSET

P11 150 m

  1. Peetu Mäkinen                           ÄhtU                23,21
  2. Valtteri Louko                          LapVi               23,32
  3. Arttu Rajalahti                         ÄhtU                23,39
  4. Aku Toivonen                            AlavU               23,65
  5. Aleksi Ojala                            LapVi               24,55
  6. Aleksi Penttilä                         AlavU               25,07
  7. Matti Tenhunen                          LappVei             25,43
  8. Onni Välinen                            TöysVe              25,48
  9. Einari Järvinen                         LappVei             25,99
 10. Taavi Lauttamus                         KauhWi              26,00
 11. Onni Juurakko                           AlavU               26,49
 12. Juhana Mikkola                          AlajA               26,53
 13. Jerry Harju                             TöysVe              30,53

Erä 1                Tuuli: -2,0

  1. Peetu Mäkinen                           ÄhtU                23,21
  2. Onni Välinen                            TöysVe              25,48
  3. Einari Järvinen                         LappVei             25,99
  4. Taavi Lauttamus                         KauhWi              26,00
  5. Juhana Mikkola                          AlajA               26,53

Erä 2                Tuuli: -1,7

  1. Arttu Rajalahti                         ÄhtU                23,39
  2. Aleksi Penttilä                         AlavU               25,07
  3. Matti Tenhunen                          LappVei             25,43
  4. Jerry Harju                             TöysVe              30,53

Erä 3                Tuuli: +0,3

  1. Valtteri Louko                          LapVi               23,32
  2. Aku Toivonen                            AlavU               23,65
  3. Aleksi Ojala                            LapVi               24,55
  4. Onni Juurakko                           AlavU               26,49

P11 60 m aj

  1. Miika Jokela                            AlavU               10,79
  2. Elias Koskela                           LapVi               11,10
  3. Veeti Jokela                            AlavU               12,67
  4. Matias Palmu                            AlajA               12,94
  5. Aleksi Huhtamäki                        ÄhtU                12,95
  6. Teemu Pukkila                           KauhWi              13,83
  7. Samuel Anttila                          TöysVe              14,87

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0,2

  1. Miika Jokela                            AlavU               10,79
  2. Veeti Jokela                            AlavU               12,67
  3. Aleksi Huhtamäki                        ÄhtU                12,95
  4. Samuel Anttila                          TöysVe              14,87



Erä 2                Tuuli: +0,1

  1. Elias Koskela                           LapVi               11,10
  2. Matias Palmu                            AlajA               12,94
  3. Teemu Pukkila                           KauhWi              13,83

P11 Korkeus

  1. Santeri Yliselä                         LapVi                 122
  2. Eero Mäkinen                            ÄhtU                  119
  3. Niko Ämmälä                             AlavU                 116
  4. Oliver Kankaanpää                       KauhWi                113
  5. Jaakko Tenhunen                         LappVei               113
  6. Aleksi Yli-Sikkilä                      AlajA                 113

P11 Kuula

  1. Väliaho Juho                            AlavU                9,45
  2. Teemu Pihlajamäki                       LapVi                8,17
  3. Jouni Pirinen                           ÄhtU                 7,70
  4. Olavi Yli-Mannila                       AlajA                7,28
  5. Mikko Kallioniemi                       TöysVe               7,24
  6. Aleksi Luomala                          KauhWi               7,01
  7. Toivo Tarvainen                         KauhWi               6,55
  8. Juho-Joel Mäenpää                       LappVei              6,15
  9. Santeri Harju                           TöysVe               5,52
 10. Arttu Savola                            TöysVe               5,03
 11. Olli Uusi-Tohni                         TöysVe               4,19

P11 Kiekko

  1. Olavi Yli-Mannila                       AlajA               22,40

P13 200 m

  1. Joona Lindgren                          KauhWi              27,79
  2. Valtteri Luomala                        KauhWi              28,42
  3. Juho Koivisto                           LappVei             29,71
  4. Leevi Talvitie                          LapVi               30,86
  5. Ville Muhonen                           ÄhtU                31,00
  6. Tuukka Etula                            AlajA               32,24
  7. Jani Myllyaho                           AlavU               34,23
  8. Samuli Harju                            TöysVe              39,68
  9. Timo Uusi-Tohni                         TöysVe              46,36

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0,7

  1. Valtteri Luomala                        KauhWi              28,42
  2. Juho Koivisto                           LappVei             29,71
  3. Ville Muhonen                           ÄhtU                31,00
  4. Tuukka Etula                            AlajA               32,24
  5. Timo Uusi-Tohni                         TöysVe              46,36

Erä 2                Tuuli: -1,1

  1. Joona Lindgren                          KauhWi              27,79
  2. Leevi Talvitie                          LapVi               30,86
  3. Jani Myllyaho                           AlavU               34,23
  4. Samuli Harju                            TöysVe              39,68



P13 60 m aj

                     Tuuli: +0,4

  1. Tomi Valkama                            KauhWi              10,18
  2. Juho Tenhunen                           LappVei             11,47
  3. Rickhard Tenhunen                       ÄhtU                11,75
  4. Kristoffer De Silva                     AlajA               11,96
  5. Henrik Nylund                           LappVei             13,83
  6. Niklas Järvelin                         AlavU               14,19

P13 Pituus

  1. Ville Toivonen                          ÄhtU                 4,60 +0,7     
  2. Pauli Järvinen                          KauhWi               4,47 +1,9     
  3. Oskari Käpyaho                          LapVi                4,24 +0,8     
  3. Aleksi Toivonen                         AlavU                4,24 +0,8     
  5. Ilari Mikkola                           AlajA                4,18 +0,1     
  6. Eemeli Toivola                          TöysVe               4,08 -0,6     
  6. Pyry Holmström                          LappVei              4,08 +0,2     
  8. Arttu Viinamäki                         LappVei              3,86 -0,6     

P13 Kuula

  1. Teemu Kalliokoski                       LapVi               11,60
  2. Oskari Leppäaho                         AlajA               10,18
  3. Santeri Suutala                         LapVi                9,38
  4. Pekka Kallioniemi                       TöysVe               9,26
  5. Roni Rantakömi                          ÄhtU                 9,08
  6. Patrick Jokela                          AlavU                7,72
  7. Aaro Kari                               KauhWi               7,68
  8. Topias Rantakangas                      ÄhtU                 7,33
  9. Anssi Järvinen                          KauhWi               7,23
 10. Touko Puro                              LappVei              5,42
 11. Topi Välinen                            TöysVe               5,20

P15 300 m

  1. Teemu Tuomela                           AlajA               41,24
  2. Juhana Lappi                            LappVei             42,17
  3. Petteri Rintamäki                       AlavU               43,34
  4. Iiro Suutarinen                         ÄhtU                43,75
  5. Juhani Hauta-Aho                        TöysVe              43,78
  6. Juuso Lindgren                          KauhWi              45,33
  7. Osku Isokangas                          AlavU               48,63
  8. Patrik Huhtala                          LapVi               48,64
  9. Esa Savola                              LappVei             51,23

Erä 1                

  1. Teemu Tuomela                           AlajA               41,24
  2. Juhani Hauta-Aho                        TöysVe              43,78
  3. Juuso Lindgren                          KauhWi              45,33
  4. Patrik Huhtala                          LapVi               48,64

Erä 2                

  1. Juhana Lappi                            LappVei             42,17
  2. Petteri Rintamäki                       AlavU               43,34
  3. Iiro Suutarinen                         ÄhtU                43,75
  4. Osku Isokangas                          AlavU               48,63
  5. Esa Savola                              LappVei             51,23



P15 100 m aj

                     Tuuli: -1,1

  1. Juuso Toivonen                          ÄhtU                14,88
  2. Lauri Männistö                          AlajA               16,26
  3. Joni Huhtala                            KauhWi              17,18
  4. Eemeli Erkinheimo                       LappVei             18,79
  5. Tuomas Järvelin                         AlavU               20,78
  6. Joonas Takala                           TöysVe              21,00

P15 Kolmiloikka

  1. Tarmo Savola                            LappVei             11,87 +0,3     
  2. Hermanni Suutala                        LapVi               10,05 +0,7     
  3. Johannes Ollinmäki                      AlavU                9,75 +0,3     
  4. Henri Kamppila                          KauhWi               9,74 +1,1     
  5. Kustaa Toivola                          TöysVe               9,36 +1,0     
  6. Hermanni Huhtamäki                      ÄhtU                 8,64 +0,1     
  7. Juho Kangas                             KauhWi               7,56 +0,4     
  8. Timoteus Kivikangas                     AlajA                7,23 -0,1     

P15 Moukari

  1. Marko Kitula                            TöysVe              54,39
  2. Juhana Karjanlahti                      AlajA               44,90
  3. Aatu-Eemeli Veteläsuo                   LappVei             44,02
  4. Kasperi Rantakangas                     ÄhtU                41,07
  5. Jasper Harju                            TöysVe              37,68
  6. Kalle Asunmaa                           AlavU               15,62
  7. Teemu Kivelä                            KauhWi              15,02

M17 800 m

  1. Petteri Mäkelä                          AlavU             2.19,54
  2. Sampo Seppä                             AlajA             2.19,97
  3. Aleksi Lammi                            KauhWi            2.20,56
  4. Juho Kujala                             LappVei           2.21,99
  5. Iiro Kaitola                            AlavU             2.28,66
  6. Matias Mehtonen                         ÄhtU              2.49,80
  7. Timo Koivula                            TöysVe            2.54,34
  8. Marcus Tenhunen                         ÄhtU              3.11,80

M17 Seiväs

  1. Wiljami Koskela                         AlajA                 410
  2. Mikko Paavola                           AlajA                 400
  3. Jyri Vesanen                            LappVei               260
  4. Pyry Suutarinen                         ÄhtU                  240
  5. Jani Tonteri                            TöysVe                200
  6. Atte Sippola                            KauhWi                180

M17 Keihäs

  1. Jaakko Hauta-Aho                        TöysVe              63,74
  2. Miika Kaukola                           ÄhtU                60,68
  3. Aleksi Yli-Mannila                      AlajA               43,23
  4. Lauri Kaitola                           AlavU               40,62
  5. Jaakko Ojala                            LappVei             39,86
  6. Matias Kankaanpää                       KauhWi              33,62



T11 150 m

  1. Emilia Kivelä                           ÄhtU                22,82
  2. Emmi Hietala                            LapVi               23,60
  3. Inka-Maria Ylitalo                      LapVi               24,32
  4. Alisa Viinamäki                         LappVei             24,80
  5. Tiia Toppinen                           AlajA               25,98
  6. Emma Ala-Fossi                          LapVi               26,01
  7. Viivi Louko                             LapVi               26,21
  8. Aida Koivisto                           LappVei             26,44
  9. Sari Rantoja                            AlavU               26,98
 10. Julia Kielaankangas                     LappVei             27,70
 11. Sanni Jokela                            AlavU               28,10
 12. Iida Asunmaa                            TöysVe              28,19
 13. Siiri Raittinen                         ÄhtU                28,58
 14. Oona Kankaanpää                         KauhWi              29,74
 15. Lyyli Toivola                           TöysVe              31,79

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0,2

  1. Tiia Toppinen                           AlajA               25,98
  2. Aida Koivisto                           LappVei             26,44
  3. Julia Kielaankangas                     LappVei             27,70
  4. Iida Asunmaa                            TöysVe              28,19
  5. Lyyli Toivola                           TöysVe              31,79

Erä 2                Tuuli: -1,1

  1. Emmi Hietala                            LapVi               23,60
  2. Viivi Louko                             LapVi               26,21
  3. Sari Rantoja                            AlavU               26,98
  4. Siiri Raittinen                         ÄhtU                28,58
  5. Oona Kankaanpää                         KauhWi              29,74

Erä 3                Tuuli: -1,1

  1. Emilia Kivelä                           ÄhtU                22,82
  2. Inka-Maria Ylitalo                      LapVi               24,32
  3. Alisa Viinamäki                         LappVei             24,80
  4. Emma Ala-Fossi                          LapVi               26,01
  5. Sanni Jokela                            AlavU               28,10

T11 60 m aj

  1. Sanni Pynttäri                          AlavU               11,01
  2. Petra Väkeväinen                        LappVei             11,64
  3. Pihla Jaatinen                          LapVi               11,76
  4. Laura Peräsalo                          AlajA               12,60
  5. Tara Jytilä                             ÄhtU                12,65
  6. Nella Huvila                            TöysVe              14,66
  7. Senni Heikkilä                          TöysVe              15,28
  8. Riina-Maria Kantola                     KauhWi              16,03

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0,6

  1. Petra Väkeväinen                        LappVei             11,64
  2. Pihla Jaatinen                          LapVi               11,76
  3. Laura Peräsalo                          AlajA               12,60
  4. Tara Jytilä                             ÄhtU                12,65



Erä 2                Tuuli: -0,2

  1. Sanni Pynttäri                          AlavU               11,01
  2. Nella Huvila                            TöysVe              14,66
  3. Senni Heikkilä                          TöysVe              15,28
  4. Riina-Maria Kantola                     KauhWi              16,03

T11 Korkeus

  1. Ada Aronen                              VilppVei              128
  2. Eerika Koivuniemi                       KauhWi                128
  3. annika murtomäki                        VilppVei              122
  4. Viivi Mäenpää                           AlavU                 119
  5. Salla Viinamäki                         LappVei               116
  6. Iiris Viitanen                          ÄhtU                  116
  7. Henni Talvitie                          LapVi                 110
  8. Fiia-Maria Haipus                       ÄhtU                  110
  9. Silja Jokela                            AlajA                 100
 10. Janna-Juulia Mäenpää                    LappVei               100

T11 Kuula

  1. Jessika Mursula                         TöysVe               9,51
  2. Venla Hänninen                          AlajA                8,00
  3. Sofiya Karhu                            LapVi                7,40
  4. Elli Seppänen                           KauhWi               6,54
  5. Amanda Haapoja                          LapVi                6,32
  6. Anna Kaitola                            AlavU                6,26
  7. Terhi Kangastie                         LappVei              5,90
  8. Henna Salo                              ÄhtU                 5,89
  9. Marika Rantoja                          AlavU                5,62
 10. Anni Ylinen                             AlavU                4,58

T13 200 m

  1. Emilia Kokko                            LapVi               27,05
  2. Neea Puskala                            ÄhtU                27,26
  3. Oona Laurila                            LapVi               30,54
  4. Roosa Haapamäki                         AlavU               31,11
  5. Iina-Maaria Hakala                      KauhWi              31,76
  6. Tiia Kangastie                          LappVei             34,24
  7. Iidamaria Yli-Sikkilä                   AlajA               36,54
  8. Sofia Anttila                           TöysVe              38,28

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0,8

  1. Emilia Kokko                            LapVi               27,05
  2. Neea Puskala                            ÄhtU                27,26
  3. Tiia Kangastie                          LappVei             34,24
  4. Iidamaria Yli-Sikkilä                   AlajA               36,54

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0,4

  1. Oona Laurila                            LapVi               30,54
  2. Roosa Haapamäki                         AlavU               31,11
  3. Iina-Maaria Hakala                      KauhWi              31,76
  4. Sofia Anttila                           TöysVe              38,28



T13 60 m aj

                     Tuuli: +0,1

  1. Vilma Mäki                              AlavU               10,53
  2. Elle Haapoja                            LapVi               10,65
  3. Hilda-Maria Hautakangas                 ÄhtU                11,06
  4. Sara Hautamäki                          KauhWi              12,50
  5. Jemina Saarela                          AlajA               12,68

T13 Pituus

  1. Selma Saarinen                          LappVei              4,69 -0,2     
  2. Roosa Latva-Laturi                      AlajA                4,58 +0,9     
  3. Neea Vainionpää                         AlavU                4,49 -0,8     
  4. Tytti Väisänen                          KauhWi               4,45 +2,6     
  5. Elina Mantere                           LapVi                4,32 +1,8     
  6. Ella Perälä                             TöysVe               4,09 -0,3     
  7. Anniina Salo                            ÄhtU                 3,88 +0,5     
  8. Siiri Kallioniemi                       ÄhtU                 3,74 -0,2     
  9. Sanni Väänänen                          ÄhtU                 3,55 +1,0     

T13 Kuula

  1. Eucabeth Kivikangas                     AlajA               11,48
  2. Ida-Annika Peltola                      ÄhtU                10,01
  3. Veera Pohjala                           AlavU                8,78
  4. Heta Puro                               LappVei              8,12
  5. Pinja Koivisto                          KauhWi               7,88
  6. Iida Venesoja                           LapVi                7,53
  7. Henna Koivula                           TöysVe               6,28

T15 300 m

  1. Maija Tukeva                            ÄhtU                45,41
  2. Ella Asunmaa                            AlavU               48,60
  3. Maija Suutala                           LapVi               49,12
  4. Eveliina Kujala                         LappVei             50,17
  5. Senni Penninkangas                      AlajA               51,61
  6. Anni-Emilia Kantola                     KauhWi              56,10
  7. Irina Pienimäki                         TöysVe            1.01,72

Erä 1                

  1. Maija Suutala                           LapVi               49,12
  2. Eveliina Kujala                         LappVei             50,17
  3. Senni Penninkangas                      AlajA               51,61

Erä 2                

  1. Maija Tukeva                            ÄhtU                45,41
  2. Ella Asunmaa                            AlavU               48,60
  3. Anni-Emilia Kantola                     KauhWi              56,10
  4. Irina Pienimäki                         TöysVe            1.01,72



T15 80 m aj

                     Tuuli: -1,3

  1. Jutta Väkeväinen                        LappVei             13,20
  2. Anniina Kivimäki                        LapVi               13,78
  3. Ronja Koivisto                          KauhWi              13,97
  4. Emma Juurakko                           AlavU               14,16
  5. Helmi Heikkilä                          ÄhtU                14,39
  6. Roosa Oravasaari                        ÄhtU                16,06
  7. Janina Saarela                          AlajA               16,91
  8. Elisabet Eklund                         TöysVe              17,26

T15 Kolmiloikka

  1. Jonna Peritalo                          LapVi               10,43 +0,2     
  2. Pilvi Heikkilä                          ÄhtU                 9,64 +0,8     
  3. Heidi Marjomäki                         AlajA                9,42 +1,4     
  4. Veera Niemelä                           LapVi                9,39 +1,2     
  5. Tiia Turunen                            NokU                 8,77 -0,4     
  6. Anni Nurmimäki                          AlavU                8,55 +2,3     
  7. Roosa Savola                            TöysVe               8,07 +0,6     
  8. Noora Silla                             KauhWi               7,62 +0,3     

T15 Moukari

  1. Sara Killinen                           LapVi               37,47
  2. Nella Humalamäki                        ÄhtU                34,91
  3. Siiri Katajamäki                        AlavU               34,86
  4. Satu Ylä-Vannesluoma                    AlavU               32,52
  5. Sanni Suni                              TöysVe              32,47
  6. Sofia Honkaniemi                        AlajA               25,82
  7. Laura Rintaniemi                        LapVi               23,28
  8. Veera Tarvainen                         KauhWi              21,66
  9. Tiia Turunen                            NokU                18,54

N17 800 m

  1. Ruut Honkola                            SoinSi            2.28,85
  2. Oona Jaatinen                           LapVi             2.31,84
  3. Aino Erkinheimo                         LappVei           2.49,23
  4. Emilia Ylimäki                          ÄhtU              2.52,40
  5. Nelli-Noora Reinikka                    AlavU             3.11,50
  6. Aada Koskela                            AlajA             3.16,81
  7. Jonna Neste                             AlavU             3.21,98
  8. Iina Toivola                            TöysVe            3.34,95

N17 Seiväs

  1. Valma Salomäki                          AlajA                 320
  2. Siri Sytelä                             AlavU                 260
  3. Anna-Sofia Haipus                       ÄhtU                  230
  4. Heli Killinen                           LapVi                 210
  5. Sara Tonteri                            TöysVe                180
  6. Susanna Pukkila                         KauhWi                170
Kilpailun ulkopuolella
     Fiia Koskela                            AlajA                 280



N17 Keihäs

  1. Jenna Harju                             TöysVe              39,79
  2. Jonna Kurhela                           AlavU               33,08
  3. Emilia Viinamäki                        LappVei             31,59
  4. Vilma Hänninen                          AlajA               30,02
  5. Noora Hakala                            LapVi               27,34
  6. Martta Savola                           LappVei             26,05
  7. Lotta Väkeväinen                        LappVei             24,77
  8. Neea Silla                              KauhWi              23,31
  9. Netta Humalamäki                        ÄhtU                20,48
 10. Nella Tuuri                             LapVi               19,49

MIXED11 1000 m kävely

  1. Anna Kaitola                            AlavU             6.25,37
  2. Santeri Yliselä                         LapVi             6.40,20
  3. Senni Heikkilä                          TöysVe            6.58,79
  4. Tuukka Ala-Mutka                        TöysVe            6.58,87
  5. Emma Ala-Fossi                          LapVi             7.04,31
  6. Eero Mäkinen                            ÄhtU              7.19,21
  7. Aku Toivonen                            AlavU             7.31,83
  8. Oliver Kankaanpää                       KauhWi            7.38,20
  9. Teemu Pukkila                           KauhWi            7.44,09
 10. Riina-Maria Kantola                     KauhWi            8.11,05
 11. Terhi Kangastie                         LappVei           8.18,22
 12. Sampo Mäntyniemi                        AlajA             9.17,03

MIXED11 4 x 600 m

  1. Lapuan Virkiä                              8.15,67
        Aleksi Ojala, Pihla Jaatinen, Teemu Pihlajamäki, Emmi Hietala 
  2. Alavuden Urheilijat                        8.31,36
        Miika Jokela, Fanni Isomäki, Ossi-Pekka Setälä, Viivi Mäenpää 
  3. Lappajärven Veikot                         8.48,58
        Jaakko Tenhunen, Aida Koivisto, Einari Järvinen, Salla Viinamäki 
  4. Kauhavan Wisa                              8.53,45
        Teemu Pukkila, Elli Seppänen, Oliver Kankaanpää, Eerika Koivuniemi 
  5. Ähtärin Urheilijat                         8.56,30
        Peetu Mäkinen, Siiri Raittinen, Aleksi Huhtamäki, Henna Salo 
  6. Lappajärven Veikot 2                       9.15,29
        Matti Tenhunen, Janna-Juulia Mäenpää, Juho-Joel Mäenpää, Alisa Viinamäki
  7. Alajärven Ankkurit                         9.26,08
        Matias Palmu, Laura Peräsalo, Sampo Mäntyniemi, Lilja Lehtelä 
  8. Töysän Veto                                9.34,00
        Samuel Anttila, Senni Heikkilä, Tuukka Ala-Mutka, Iida Asunmaa 
  9. Lapuan Virkiä 2                            9.47,36
        Santeri Yliselä, Inka-Maria Ylitalo, Valtteri Louko, Emma Ala-Fossi 

MIXED13 1000 m kävely

  1. Elle Haapoja                            LapVi             5.56,53
  2. Eemeli Toivola                          TöysVe            6.05,40
  3. Vilma Mäki                              AlavU             6.19,65
  4. Meeri Mäki                              ÄhtU              6.30,31
  5. Aaro Kari                               KauhWi            7.08,04
  6. Iidamaria Yli-Sikkilä                   AlajA             7.37,55
  7. Heta Puro                               LappVei           8.06,38



MIXED13 4 x 600 m

  1. Kauhavan Wisa                              7.22,53
        Pauli Järvinen, Sara Hautamäki, Joona Lindgren, Tytti Väisänen 
  2. Ähtärin Urheilijat                         7.37,78
        Paulus Mehtonen, Neea Puskala, Ville Toivonen, Anniina Salo 
  3. Alavuden Urheilijat                        8.02,72
        Aleksi Toivonen, Veera Pohjala, Oskari Juurakko, Neea Vainionpää 
  4. Lappajärven Veikot                         8.03,46
        Pyry Holmström, Heta Puro, Juho Koivisto, Tiia Kangastie 
  5. Lapuan Virkiä                              8.08,82
        Oskari Käpyaho, Emilia Kokko, Leevi Talvitie, Elle Haapoja 
  5. Töysän Veto                                8.08,82
        Pekka Kallioniemi, Henna Koivula, Eemeli Toivola, Ella Perälä 
  7. Alajärven Ankkurit                         8.28,05
        Kristoffer De Silva, Eucabeth Kivikangas, Heikki Lehtelä, Rose Forsman 

MIXED15 1000 m kävely

  1. Anniina Kivimäki                        LapVi             4.40,05
  2. Kustaa Toivola                          TöysVe            5.48,73
  3. Emma Juurakko                           AlavU             5.57,52
  4. Timoteus Kivikangas                     AlajA             6.02,10
  5. Juho Kangas                             KauhWi            6.57,26
  6. Eveliina Kujala                         LappVei           7.19,57

MIXED15 4 x 800 m

  1. Ähtärin Urheilijat                        10.07,22
        Iiro Suutarinen, Helmi Heikkilä, Juuso Toivonen, Maija Tukeva 
  2. Kauhavan Wisa                             10.33,75
        Juuso Lindgren, Anni-Emilia Kantola, Joni Huhtala, Ronja Koivisto 
  3. Alajärven Ankkurit                        10.51,53
        Teemu Tuomela, Fiia Koskela, Valtteri Honko, Senni Penninkangas 
  4. Lappajärven Veikot                        11.06,03
        Tarmo Savola, Eveliina Kujala, Juhana Lappi, Jutta Väkeväinen 
  5. Lapuan Virkiä                             11.30,57
        Patrik Huhtala, Maija Suutala, Hermanni Suutala, Anniina Kivimäki 
  6. Töysän Veto                               12.18,07
        Kustaa Toivola, Elisabet Eklund, Joonas Takala, Roosa Savola 


